Article 31 - Community Preservation Committee

Project Title

To be spent under the direction of:

Shared Use Trail on Hughes Property
Hopkinton & Upton Town Land Records Preservation
“Hopkinton Fair” (1944-1945) Film Reel Preservation

Historic Headstone Restoration

Cheney Family Collection, professional organization,
cataloging & display

Reconstruction of three bridges at Cameron Woods
Property

Recreational Path from Rt. 85 to Stone Bridge

Architectural Historical Survey

EMC Park Lighting
Reed Park engineering and limited construction support

Center Trail Benches

Fruit Street Building Bathroom

Hopkinton Trails Club & CPC

Town Clerk & CPC
Historical Society & CPC

Cemetery Commission & CPC

Historical Society & CPC

Hopkinton Area Land Trust, Open Space Preservation
Commission & CPC

Historical Commission & CPC

Historical Commission & CPC

Parks and Recreation Commission & CPC

Parks and Recreation Commission & CPC

Open Space Preservation Commission, Hopkinton Area Land
Trust & CPC

Parks and Recreation Commission & CPC

$55,000

$20,000

$200
$10,000
$7,000

$4,000

$25,000
$25,000
$250,000

$26,000

$5,500

$400,000



