Article 31 - Community Preservation Committee

Project Title	To be spent under the direction of:	Cost
Shared Use Trail on Hughes Property	Hopkinton Trails Club & CPC	\$55,000
Hopkinton & Upton Town Land Records Preservation	Town Clerk & CPC	\$20,000
"Hopkinton Fair" (1944-1945) Film Reel Preservation	Historical Society & CPC	\$200
Historic Headstone Restoration	Cemetery Commission & CPC	\$10,000
Cheney Family Collection, professional organization, cataloging & display	Historical Society & CPC	\$7,000
Reconstruction of three bridges at Cameron Woods Property	Hopkinton Area Land Trust, Open Space Preservation Commission & CPC	\$4,000
Recreational Path from Rt. 85 to Stone Bridge	Historical Commission & CPC	\$25,000
Architectural Historical Survey	Historical Commission & CPC	\$25,000
EMC Park Lighting	Parks and Recreation Commission & CPC	\$250,000
Reed Park engineering and limited construction support	Parks and Recreation Commission & CPC	\$26,000
Center Trail Benches	Open Space Preservation Commission, Hopkinton Area Land Trust & CPC	\$5,500
Fruit Street Building Bathroom	Parks and Recreation Commission & CPC	\$400,000